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Newborn test
eponym

Singer Ocasek of
the Cars

"l fucked up!"
Real S.O.B.
Creole cooking
staple
Answering-
machine sound
The carpenter ...
NRA piece?

The race car driver
had to ...
Longtime
Zimbabwean
leader

Golden shower
component
Labia's opening
Dark, poetically
Philosopher's
question
Hooker's milieu
Shake a leg
Orgasm's feeling
Omega
predecessor

The card player ...

Next Generation"
crew member
Biology class
initials

Showoff

The white stuff?
Beaver, briefly
Law governing
payroll deductions
for Soc. Sec.
Hagen with three
Tonys
Vow-confirming
phrase

Product advertised
on TV with the
phrase "not-so-
fresh feeling"
The mountaineer
had to ...

They come after
sex
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3 Bawdy Crosswords

The baker had to

Home to Zeno or a
Lee

R & B pioneer
James

Fencing ploy

Deep impression
Graduates, briefly
Amphetamines

DOWN
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oo

Sigh after finishing

Beta Kappa

preceder

. Bedded

. "Cookie's Fortune"
director

. It's for quitters

. Ludwig Mies van
der

. Retailer whose
"Gutvik" children's
bed translates to
"good fuck" in
German

. Real lousy
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. Commuter map

points: Abbr.
Lodge

. Foot-shaped

product
Heavy-duty tire
rating

Toss ___ (roll)
Manage, with "out"

"Nothing to get
excited about"
eBay rival
Bathroom visitor
"Oh __ isme!"
Many-headed
challenge for
Hercules

Lucy of "Shanghai
Noon"

Local officials:
Abbr.

Netbook alternative
Be under obligation
John Thomas

Lee of films

39.
40.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
52.
53.

54.
56.

57.
58.
61.

62.
63.

Stylish
According to
Fannie of finance
Blew
Grenoble glistener
One with a cherry
Upchucks
Get gas
Airhead
Dunderhead's
"oops"
Jeweler's gems
Hurdle for a future
atty.

'acte

Some flatscreens

Number __ (25-
Across)

Legal _

ATF agent



